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Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Weichhart Andreas AUT   -14 M 2,00/55/12.00 0,50/55/12.00 0,50/55/12.00 808,51 
2    Neubauer Lukas AUT   -14 M 2,50/37 0,00/55/18.25 4,50/49 255,32 
3    Baueregger Lukas AUT   -14 M 1,00/37 4,00/37 1,00/40 29,79 

Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Bonnemann Giannina GER   -14 F 3,50/37 2,00/55/13.00 853,93 
2    Huemer Hanna AUT   -14 F 4,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25 786,52 
3    Bonnemann Chiara GER   -14 F 4,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25 764,04 
4    Robatsch Juliane AUT   -14 F 2,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/18.25 719,10 

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Urban Alexander AUT   -17 M 1,00/58/11.25 3,50/58/12.00 860,00 
2    Swoboda Mathias AUT   -17 M 5,00/58/13.00 4,50/58/14.25 1,50/58/12.00 750,00 
3    Partl Daniel AUT   -17 M 5,00/43 3,50/58/14.25 550,00 
4    Neubauer Phillip AUT   -17 M 0,50/58/14.25 1,50/58/14.25 2,50/58/18.25 510,00 
5    Bauer Martin AUT   -17 M 1,00/55/18.25 4,00/58/16.00 5,00/58/18.25 440,00 

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Basic Kim AUT   -17 F 4,00/55/13.00 4,50/55/13.00 851,85 
2    Galicia Chiara AUT   -17 F 5,00/55/16.00 1,50/55/14.25 1,00/55/14.25 629,63 
3    Bolzer Sophie AUT   -17 F 0,50/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25 4,00/52 370,37 

Under 21 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Bartalsky Martin SVK   -21 M 2,50/58/10.75 1,50/55/18.25 785,71 
2    Schipner Bojan GER   -21 M 1,00/58/10.75 755,10 
3    Bridges Jake IRL   -21 M 3,50/58/13.00 1,50/58/12.00 520,41 
4    Huemer Harald AUT   -21 M 5,00/58/13.00 1,50/58/13.00 4,00/58/14.25 469,39 
5    Köttl Matthias AUT   -21 M 1,50/58/14.25 2,50/58/14.25 1,00/58/14.25 295,92 
6    Sebok Zoltan HUN   -21 M 5,50/58/16.00 2,50/58/14.25 2,50/55/18.25 295,92 
7    Jespen Meds DEN   -21 M 3,50/58/16.00 5,00/58/16.00 224,49 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Rauchenwald Tina AUT   -21 F 1,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/13.00 581,40 



Baggersee Fischlham WWUT Slalom & Jump Cup 2008
21.6.2008 - 22.6.2008

Page 2
23.06.2008 - 12:38

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Wienerroither Michael AUT   Ope M 1,00/58/10.75 1,00/58/11.25 755,10 
2    Luers Jochen GER   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 2,50/58/12.00 4,50/58/11.25 704,08 
3    Postl Lukas AUT   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 4,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25 693,88 
4    Köstenberger Claudio AUT   Ope M 3,50/58/11.25 4,50/58/12.00 0,50/58/12.00 683,67 
5    Lang Michael GER   Ope M 2,25/58/11.25 1,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25 673,47 
6    Nemeth Gabor HUN   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 2,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/11.25 673,47 
7    Oberleitner Franz AUT   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25 653,06 
8    Widlroither Michael AUT   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 1,00/58/11.25 632,65 
9    Landstorfer Michael GER   Ope M 1,50/58/13.00 4,00/58/12.00 2,50/58/12.00 571,43 

10    Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 5,00/58/13.00 469,39 
11    Laszlo Albert HUN   Ope M 0,50/58/16.00 2,00/58/16.00 163,27 

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Fladborg June DEN   Ope F 2,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/11.25 732,56 
2    Rohrer Irena AUT   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 0,50/55/12.00 0,50/55/12.00 627,91 
3    Loidl Renate AUT   Ope F 5,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/14.25 1,00/55/12.00 581,40 
4    Jepsen Maj DEN   Ope F 5,50/52 3,00/55/13.00 488,37 
5    Soendergaard Stinne DEN   Ope F 5,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25 395,35 
6    Werder Ruth SUI   Ope F 3,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25 325,58 

Senior 1 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Neubauer Walter AUT   Se1 M 1,50/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/13.00 868,42 
2    Schulze Frank AUT   Se1 M 5,00/55/12.00 3,25/55/13.00 763,16 
3    Baueregger Norbert AUT   Se1 M 1,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/12.00 710,53 
4    Weichhart Jürgen AUT   Se1 M 3,00/55/14.25 0,00/49 3,00/55/14.25 394,74 
5    Schreiner Berthold AUT   Se1 M 1,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25 394,74 

Senior 2 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Gruber Klaus AUT   Se2 M 2,00/55/11.25 2,50/55/12.00 1,00/49 767,68 
2    Swoboda Christian AUT   Se2 M 1,50/55/13.00 2,50/49 515,15 
3    Köttl Hermann AUT   Se2 M 2,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/18.25 2,50/55/18.25 282,83 

Senior 3 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Sprenger Ernst SUI   Se3 M 4,50/55/12.00 4,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 939,39 
2    Bridges Harry IRL   Se3 M 0,50/55/13.00 3,00/49 1,00/55/12.00 868,69 
3    Begovich Heinz AUT   Se3 M 4,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/16.00 3,50/55/13.00 818,18 
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Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Weichhart Andreas AUT   -14 M 37,4m 37,4m 922,56 

Under 14 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Huemer Hanna AUT   -14 F 31,1m 28,9m 967,87 
2    Bonnemann Giannina GER   -14 F 27,1m 27,1m 27,5m 823,29 
3    Bonnemann Chiara GER   -14 F 26,3m 25,0m 0,0m 775,10 
4    Robatsch Juliane AUT   -14 F 24,9m 22,8m 22,1m 718,88 

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Swoboda Mathias AUT   -17 M 44,6m 44,2m 800,93 
2    Partl Daniel AUT   -17 M 41,7m 42,7m 41,1m 756,94 
3    Urban Alexander AUT   -17 M 41,5m 729,17 
4    Bauer Martin AUT   -17 M 30,2m 30,8m 481,48 

Under 17 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Basic Kim AUT   -17 F 35,9m 35,3m 33,8m 776,88 
2    Galicia Chiara AUT   -17 F 28,0m 27,5m 564,52 

Under 21 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Schipner Bojan GER   -21 M 53,2m 56,2m 54,8m 728,97 
2    Bartalsky Martin SVK   -21 M 55,5m 55,7m 55,0m 717,29 
3    Bridges Jake IRL   -21 M 46,5m 46,3m 48,4m 546,73 
4    Jespen Meds DEN   -21 M 42,4m 46,8m 45,1m 509,35 
5    Köttl Matthias AUT   -21 M 27,4m 27,4m 103,61 

Under 21 Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Rauchenwald Tina AUT   -21 F 42,8m 41,8m 43,2m 782,09 



Baggersee Fischlham WWUT Slalom & Jump Cup 2008
21.6.2008 - 22.6.2008

Page 4
23.06.2008 - 12:38

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Köstenberger Claudio AUT   Ope M 60,4m 59,1m 827,10 
2    Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 52,4m 57,2m 54,2m 752,34 
3    Oberleitner Franz AUT   Ope M 54,9m 54,6m 56,9m 745,33 
4    Landstorfer Michael GER   Ope M 55,3m 54,6m 707,94 
5    Wienerroither Michael AUT   Ope M 50,5m 50,7m 50,1m 600,47 

Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Fladborg June DEN   Ope F 51,6m 52,3m 1053,73 
2    Jepsen Maj DEN   Ope F 45,5m 47,4m 47,5m 910,45 
3    Soendergaard Stinne DEN   Ope F 46,2m 47,0m 47,3m 904,48 

Senior 1 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Gummelt Heiko GER   Se1 M 47,6m 47,8m 47,9m 740,23 
2    Reinhardt Frank GER   Se1 M 45,5m 41,7m 44,3m 693,36 
3    Schreiner Berthold AUT   Se1 M 36,1m 37,6m 539,06 
4    Schulze Frank AUT   Se1 M 35,7m 35,8m 503,91 
5    Weichhart Jürgen AUT   Se1 M 25,4m 300,78 

Senior 2 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Overall  

1    Hartinger Thomas GER   Se2 M 41,7m 41,9m 43,3m 744,97 
2    Swoboda Christian AUT   Se2 M 39,5m 40,2m 675,62 

Chief Judge
Hana Veitova

Homologator
Vladimir Procka

Scorer
Jan Veit
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Under 14 Boys Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Weichhart Andreas AUT   -14 M 808,51    922,56  1731,07 

Under 14 Girls Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Huemer Hanna AUT   -14 F 786,52    967,87  1754,39 
2    Bonnemann Giannina GER   -14 F 853,93    823,29  1677,22 
3    Bonnemann Chiara GER   -14 F 764,04    775,10  1539,14 
4    Robatsch Juliane AUT   -14 F 719,10    718,88  1437,98 

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Urban Alexander AUT   -17 M 860,00    729,17  1589,17 
2    Swoboda Mathias AUT   -17 M 750,00    800,93  1550,93 
3    Partl Daniel AUT   -17 M 550,00    756,94  1306,94 
4    Bauer Martin AUT   -17 M 440,00    481,48  921,48 

Under 17 Girls Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Basic Kim AUT   -17 F 851,85    776,88  1628,73 
2    Galicia Chiara AUT   -17 F 629,63    564,52  1194,15 

Under 21 Men Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Bartalsky Martin SVK   -21 M 785,71    717,29  1503,00 
2    Schipner Bojan GER   -21 M 755,10    728,97  1484,07 
3    Bridges Jake IRL   -21 M 520,41    546,73  1067,14 
4    Jespen Meds DEN   -21 M 224,49    509,35  733,84 
5    Köttl Matthias AUT   -21 M 295,92    103,61  399,53 

Under 21 Ladies Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Rauchenwald Tina AUT   -21 F 581,40    782,09  1363,49 
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Open Men Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Köstenberger Claudio AUT   Ope M 683,67    827,10  1510,77 
2    Oberleitner Franz AUT   Ope M 653,06    745,33  1398,39 
3    Wienerroither Michael AUT   Ope M 755,10    600,47  1355,57 
4    Landstorfer Michael GER   Ope M 571,43    707,94  1279,37 
5    Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 469,39    752,34  1221,73 

Open Ladies Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Fladborg June DEN   Ope F 732,56    1053,73  1786,29 
2    Jepsen Maj DEN   Ope F 488,37    910,45  1398,82 
3    Soendergaard Stinne DEN   Ope F 395,35    904,48  1299,83 

Senior 1 Men Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Schulze Frank AUT   Se1 M 763,16    503,91  1267,07 
2    Schreiner Berthold AUT   Se1 M 394,74    539,06  933,80 
3    Weichhart Jürgen AUT   Se1 M 394,74    300,78  695,52 

Senior 2 Men Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Swoboda Christian AUT   Se2 M 515,15    675,62  1190,77 

Chief Judge
Hana Veitova

Homologator
Vladimir Procka

Scorer
Jan Veit
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